09/03/2022 | Denton, United States of America

Marcus Coach T Invitational

Results

Complete Results as PDF

Team Summary

Team Summary

Open JV Boys

School

Dallas Covenant
McKinney Boyd
Plano West
Lewisville Marcus
La Porte

Wylie High

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano Senior HS
Royse City
McKinney
Prosper
Lewisville Hebron

Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis

LEGAL

Contact

Open JV Boys

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer or race timer. race result has no
information about the event.

Team Score
77
100
116
136
142
155
164
170
188
206
235
344
360


https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/imprint.php
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/termsofuse.php
https://my.raceresult.com/216834/contact
dador92
Highlight


09/03/2022 | Denton, United States of America

Marcus Coach T Invitational

Complete Results as PDF
Scoring Runners

Scoring Runners

Open JV Boys
Points Name

1. Dallas Covenant - 77 Points

1 Henry Kern
7 Lucas Robertson
16 William Orr
26 Nolan Leal
27 Cade Shepelwich
(34) John Wolverton
(52) Nate Pederson

2. McKinney Boyd - 100 Points

Results Contact

Open JV Boys

Cumulative Time 1:44:52.30

Cumulative Time 1:47:09.00

9 Lucas Vizcaino
11 Henryk Fidler
23 Sebastian Fernandez Del Castillo
28 Jacob Rogers
29 Jacob Cox
(33) Evan Bleakley
(37) Jacob Peroyea

3. Plano West - 116 Points

2 Tanner Pinabel

6 Henry Zhang

21 Ethan Richardson
24 Sam Smith

63 Kellan Standridge

4. Lewisville Marcus - 136 Points

4 Jack Contreras
12 Mitchell Samuels
18 Conner O'keefe
40 Ricky Lu

62 Jack Lynch

(65) Shaan Gangisetty

Cumulative Time 1:47:53.90

Cumulative Time 1:49:38.20

Time Pace

Average Time 20:58.46

19:26.9 6:16/mi
20:20.7 6:33/mi
21:06.9 6:48/mi
21:58.1 7:05/mi
21:59.7 7:05/ mi
22:13.0 7:09/ mi
23:42.1 7:38/mi

Average Time 21:25.80

20:39.8 6:39/ mi
20:47.8 6:42/mi
21:40.9 6:59/mi
22:00.1 7:05/mi
22:00.4 7:05/mi
22:11.5 7:09 / mi
22:26.2 7:14/ mi

Average Time 21:34.78

19:44.3 6:22/ mi
20:09.4 6:30/ mi
21:33.1 6:57/mi
21:44.0 7:00/ mi
24:43.1 7:58/ mi

Average Time 21:55.64

20:00.0 6:27/ mi
20:51.4 6:43/mi
21:22.3 6:53/ mi
22:47.9 7:21/mi
24:36.6 7:56 / mi
24:51.3 8:01/mi


https://my.raceresult.com/216834/contact

(67)

5.La Porte - 142 Points

5

17

31

42

47

(49)

(55)

6. Wylie High - 155 Points

14
15
30
35
61

7. Lucas Lovejoy - 164 Points

13
19
39
43
50

(51)

(75)

8. Plano Senior HS - 170 Points

8
22
36
46
58

(60)

(69)

9. Royse City - 188 Points

3
25

59
(64)
(74)

10. McKinney - 206 Points

10
20
54
56
66

Noah Lin

Cumulative Time 1:49:23.20
Jet Jessen
Ulises Feliz
Roy Ramirez
Joe Cornett
Jaime Licon
Ryan Reynolds

Zachary Benavidez

Cumulative Time 1:50:56.20
Kaleabe Zewidie
Caden Zurita
Yonas Teklewold
Derek Hewitt

Shadedin Chowdhury

Cumulative Time 1:51:37.10
Jonathan Godfrey

Bryce Moore

Max Sanchez

Jordan Carll

David David

Christian Harris

Kyler Sanchez

Cumulative Time 1:52:00.60
Erek Smith

Cameron Davis

Maddox Bunch

Aaron Chaput

Dylan Vuong

Eric Ng

Dylan Bowen

Cumulative Time 1:53:14.90
Victor Piedra
Ayden Garcia
Colton Davilla
Andrew Stevens
Manuel Ramirez
Carson Garner

Ethan Jackson

Cumulative Time 1:54:48.00
Jordan Durst
Sam Wilson
Charles Prindiville
Noah Boureston

Logan Solis

24:55.5 8:02/ mi

Average Time 21:52.64

20:08.5 6:29 /mi
21:07.4 6:48/mi
22:02.0 7:06 / mi
22:55.1 7:23/ mi
23:10.2 7:28/mi
23:26.2 7:33/mi
23:53.5 7:42 / mi

Average Time 22:11.24

21:00.7 6:46/mi
21:05.7 6:48/mi
22:01.5 7:06 / mi
22:15.9 7:10/ mi
24:32.4 7:54/ mi

Average Time 22:19.42

20:56.9 6:45/mi
21:25.6 6:54/ mi
22:42.8 7:19/ mi
22:58.6 7:24/ mi
23:33.2 7:35/mi
23:36.1 7:36 / mi
26:13.5 8:27 /mi

Average Time 22:24.12

20:33.8 6:37/mi
21:36.5 6:58/ mi
22:24.1 7:13/mi
23:10.2 7:28/mi
24:16.0 7:49 / mi
24:20.1 7:50/ mi
25:03.1 8:04 / mi

Average Time 22:38.98

19:47.1 6:22/ mi
21:52.5 7:03/ mi
23:01.9 7:25/ mi
24:14.7 7:49/ mi
24:18.7 7:50/ mi
24:50.1 8:00/ mi
25:48.3 8:19/ mi

Average Time 22:57.60

20:46.8 6:42/ mi
21:26.4 6:54/ mi
23:46.8 7:40/ mi
23:55.3 7:42 / mi
24:52.7 8:01/mi
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(73)
(78)

11. Prosper - 235 Points
32
38
41
53
71
(76)

Chris Bryd

Caleb Starnes

Noah Johnson
Daniel Lee
Aayush Kesireddy
Ace Malone
Layton Phillips

Eric Galo Rovelo

12. Lewisville Hebron - 344 Points

45
70
72
77
80

(82)

(83)

13. Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis - 360 Points

48
68
79
81
84

Austin Harper
Jeremy Emdy
Aidan Mcquigg
Jaden Leal
Anthony Le
Pierce Brons

Evan Molina

Kevin Cortez
Emmanuel Camacho
Reyes Medina

Angel Lopez

Angel Monsivais

Cumulative Time 1:56:55.40

Cumulative Time 2:07:51.00

Cumulative Time 2:17:12.80

LEGAL CONTACT

25:41.5 8:17/mi
26:25.3 8:31/mi

Average Time 23:23.08

22:03.6 7:06 / mi
22:34.5 7:16 / mi
22:54.7 7:23/ mi
23:44.6 7:39/mi
25:38.0 8:16/mi
26:23.0 8:30/ mi

Average Time 25:34.20

23:03.2 7:26 / mi
25:27.2 8:12/ mi
25:41.1 8:17/mi
26:24.1 8:30/ mi
27:15.4 8:47 /mi
28:45.3 9:16 / mi
29:33.8 9:32 / mi

Average Time 27:26.56

23:21.6 7:32/ mi
25:02.0 8:04 / mi
27:13.7 8:46/mi
28:33.3 9:12/ mi
33:02.2 10:39 / mi

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer or race timer. race result has no

information about the event.


https://my.raceresult.com/
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Overall Finishers 5K Open JV Boys

Overall Finishers 5K

Open JV Boys

Place Points Bib  Name Team Split1 Split2 Split3 Time Pace

Boys

1 (n/s) 1757 Peter Gebreslassie Irving MacArthur 6:00 6:25 6:47 19:13.5  6:12/mi
2 1 1362 Henry Kern Dallas Covenant 5:46 6:31 7:08 19:26.9  6:16/mi
3 2 2169 Tanner Pinabel Plano West 6:20 6:24 6:59 19:44.3  6:22/mi
4 3 2271 Victor Piedra Royse City 6:15 6:20 7:10 19:47.1  6:22/mi
5 4 1896  Jack Contreras Lewisville Marcus 5:47 6:48 7:23 20:00.0  6:27/mi
6 5 1811 Jet Jessen La Porte 6:07 6:36 7:23 20:08.5  6:29/mi
7 6 2153 Henry Zhang Plano West 6:20 6:25 7:23 20:09.4  6:30/mi
8 7 1368 Lucas Robertson Dallas Covenant 6:02 6:45 7:32 20:20.7  6:33/mi
9 (n/s) 1632 Ethan Levy Frisco Panther Creek 6:16 6:40 7:32 20:29.6 6:36 / mi
10 8 2120 Erek Smith Plano Senior HS 6:17 6:44 7:31 20:33.8  6:37/mi
11 9 2015 Lucas Vizcaino McKinney Boyd 6:16 6:29 7:53 20:39.8  6:39/mi
12 10 1975  Jordan Durst McKinney 6:16 6:43 7:46 20:46.8  6:42/mi
13 11 2000 Henryk Fidler McKinney Boyd 6:31 6:53 7:22 20:47.8  6:42/mi
14 12 1905 Mitchell Samuels Lewisville Marcus 6:23 6:47 7:40 20:51.4  6:43/mi
15 13 1947  Jonathan Godfrey Lucas Lovejoy 6:29 6:55 7:31 20:56.9  6:45/mi
16 14 2366 Kaleabe Zewidie Wylie High 6:27 6:44 7:48 21:00.7  6:46/mi
17 (n/s) 1758 Valente Salas Irving MacArthur 6:14 6:55 7:55 21:05.0  6:48/mi
18 15 2351 Caden Zurita Wylie High 6:29 7:10 7:25 21:05.7  6:48/mi
19 16 1373 William Orr Dallas Covenant 6:13 6:43 8:09 21:06.9  6:48/mi
20 17 1821 Ulises Feliz La Porte 6:20 6:57 7:49 21:07.4  6:48/mi
21 18 1887 Conner O'keefe Lewisville Marcus 6:26 7:03 7:52 21:22.3  6:53/mi
22 19 1929  Bryce Moore Lucas Lovejoy 6:30 7:00 7:55 21:25.6  6:54/mi
23 20 1985 Sam Wilson McKinney 6:17 6:51 8:18 21:26.4  6:54/mi
24 21 2152  Ethan Richardson Plano West 6:47 6:53 7:51 21:33.1  6:57/mi
25 22 2107 Cameron Davis Plano Senior HS 6:45 7:07 7:43 21:36.5  6:58/mi
26 23 2024  Sebastian Fernandez Del Castillo McKinney Boyd 6:16 7:01 8:22 21:40.9  6:59/mi
27 (n/s) 1756 Matthew Valdes Irving MacArthur 6:24 7:03 8:13 21:41.2  6:59/mi
28 24 2166 Sam Smith Plano West 6:51 6:57 7:54 21:44.0  7:00/mi
29 25 2259 Ayden Garcia Royse City 6:40 7:05 8:06 21:52.5 7:03/ mi
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
(33)
(34)
35
36
(37)
38
(n/s)
39
(n/s)
40
(n/s)
(n/s)
41
42
43
44
45
(n/s)
46
47
48
(49)
(n/s)
50
(51)
(n/s)
(52)
53
54
(55)
56
57
58
59
(n/s)
(60)
(n/s)
61
(n/s)
(n/s)

1372
1356
2004
2002
2385
1818
2196
1996
1364
2357
2133
2003
2180
1132
1954
1134
1912
1993
2006
2174
1812
1948
2262
1840
1125
2102
1809
1571
1819
1122
1935
1932
2019
1370
2175
1967
1822
1983
2258
2117
2269
2026
2121
1259
2383
1629
1268

Nolan Leal

Cade Shepelwich
Jacob Rogers
Jacob Cox

Yonas Teklewold
Roy Ramirez
Noah Johnson
Evan Bleakley
John Wolverton
Derek Hewitt
Maddox Bunch
Jacob Peroyea
Daniel Lee
Mason Stevens
Max Sanchez
Nathan Gardner
Ricky Lu

Conor Grant
Jimmy Cramer
Aayush Kesireddy
Joe Cornett
Jordan Carll
Colton Davilla
Austin Harper
Jackson Hilbrich
Aaron Chaput
Jaime Licon
Kevin Cortez
Ryan Reynolds
Cayden Hunter
David David
Christian Harris
Micah Fowler
Nate Pederson
Ace Malone
Charles Prindiville
Zachary Benavidez
Noah Boureston
Andrew Stevens
Dylan Vuong
Manuel Ramirez
Trevor Bonnin
Eric Ng

David Waldrep
Shadedin Chowdhury
Caden Sommers

Seth Legault

Dallas Covenant
Dallas Covenant
McKinney Boyd
McKinney Boyd
Wylie High

La Porte
Prosper
McKinney Boyd
Dallas Covenant
Wylie High
Plano Senior HS
McKinney Boyd
Prosper
Abilene

Lucas Lovejoy
Abilene
Lewisville Marcus
McKinney Boyd
McKinney Boyd
Prosper

La Porte

Lucas Lovejoy
Royse City
Lewisville Hebron
Abilene

Plano Senior HS

La Porte

Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis

La Porte
Abilene

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
Dallas Covenant
Prosper
McKinney

La Porte
McKinney
Royse City
Plano Senior HS
Royse City
McKinney Boyd
Plano Senior HS
Celina

Wylie High
Frisco Panther Creek

Celina

6:15
6:20
6:40
6:51
6:47
6:35
6:51
6:42
6:26
6:46
7:05
6:49
6:23
7:00
6:20
6:37
6:35
6:42
6:29
6:50
6:53
7:08
6:40
6:59
7:01
6:56
6:53
6:58
6:49
7:02
7:14
7:15
7:26
7:08
7:09
7:04
7:07
6:55
7:01
7:26
7:14
7:09
7:05
7:15
6:58
7:29
7:18

7:15
7:03
7:07
7:06
7:07
7:13
7:09
7:13
7:17
7:07
7:16
7:19
7:35
7:37
7:04
7:44
7:26
7:31
7:30
7:17
7:38
7:25
7:07
7:44
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:35
7:42
7:28
7:38
7:39
7:22
7:39
7:48
7:43
7:54
7:52
7:59
7:55
8:09
8:31
8:12
7:50
8:11
8:05
8:00

8:26
8:35
8:11
8:02
8:07
8:12
8:03
8:15
8:29
8:22
8:02
8:17
8:35
8:04
9:17
8:24
8:45
8:37
8:52
8:46
8:22
8:24
9:14
8:19
8:30
8:36
8:37
8:48
8:53
8:59
8:39
8:41
8:50
8:54
8:46
8:58
8:51
9:06
9:13
8:54
8:54
8:38
9:02
9:19
9:22
8:58
9:15

21:58.1
21:59.7
22:00.1
22:00.4
22:01.5
22:02.0
22:03.6
22:11.5
22:13.0
22:15.9
22:24.1
22:26.2
22:34.5
22:42.3
22:42.8
22:46.6
22:47.9
22:51.5
22:52.1
22:54.7
22:55.1
22:58.6
23:01.9
23:03.2
23:08.0
23:10.2
23:10.2
23:21.6
23:26.2
23:30.7
23:33.2
23:36.1
23:40.0
23:42.1
23:44.6
23:46.8
23:53.5
23:55.3
24:14.7
24:16.0
24:18.7
24:19.3
24:20.1
24:25.5
24:32.4
24:32.9
24:34.5

7:05/ mi
7:05/mi
7:05/mi
7:05/mi
7:06 / mi
7:06 / mi
7:06 / mi
7:09/ mi
7:09/ mi
7:10/ mi
7:13/mi
7:14/ mi
7:16 / mi
7:19/ mi
7:19/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:21/ mi
7:22 / mi
7:22 / mi
7:23/ mi
7:23/ mi
7:24/ mi
7:25/mi
7:26 / mi
7:27/ mi
7:28/mi
7:28/mi
7:32 / mi
7:33/mi
7:35/mi
7:35/mi
7:36 / mi
7:38/ mi
7:38/mi
7:39/ mi
7:40/ mi
7:42 / mi
7:42 / mi
7:49 / mi
7:49 / mi
7:50/ mi
7:50/ mi
7:50/ mi
7:52 / mi
7:54/ mi
7:55/mi
7:55/mi
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Highlight
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

62
(n/s)
63
(64)
(65)
66
(67)
(n/s)
68
(69)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
70
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
71
72
(73)
(74)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(75)
(76)
77
(78)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
79
80
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
81
(n/s)
(n/s)
(82)
(n/s)
(n/s)

1897
1997
2159
2261
1917
1977
1909
1497
1565
2115
1810
1495
2126
1361
1862
2122
1920
2131
2193
1835
1968
2264
2005
1768
1951
2183
1861
1965
2112
1979
1813
1575
1838
2143
1630
2106
1762
1890
1496
1751
2268
1557
1354
1743
1871
1366
2119

Jack Lynch
Fernando Castillo
Kellan Standridge
Carson Garner
Shaan Gangisetty
Logan Solis

Noah Lin

Jadon Sammons
Emmanuel Camacho
Dylan Bowen
James Ostrow
Connor Fairfield
Jaylen Backus
Hd Walz

Jeremy Emdy
Erick Robles
Xavier Rodriguez
Lukas Hoel
Layton Phillips
Aidan Mcquigg
Chris Bryd

Ethan Jackson
James Colburn
Julian Garza
Kyler Sanchez
Eric Galo Rovelo
Jaden Leal

Caleb Starnes
Daniel Ruiz
Miller Jones
Jonathan Ramos
Reyes Medina
Anthony Le
Wilson Legrande
Carter Robinson

Brown Beau

Anthony Limon-Garcia

Dylan Robinson
Hunter Deprater
Rodney Crutchfield
Luis Garza

Angel Lopez

Alden Thomas

Gia Truong

Pierce Brons

Lewis Tompkins

Eli Rodriguez

Lewisville Marcus

McKinney Boyd

Plano West

Royse City

Lewisville Marcus

McKinney

Lewisville Marcus

Denton Calvary Academy

Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Plano Senior HS

La Porte

Denton Calvary Academy
Plano Senior HS

Dallas Covenant

Lewisville Hebron

Plano Senior HS

Lewisville Marcus

Plano Senior HS

Prosper

Lewisville Hebron

McKinney

Royse City

McKinney Boyd

Irving Nimitz

Lucas Lovejoy

Prosper

Lewisville Hebron

McKinney

Plano Senior HS

McKinney

La Porte

Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Lewisville Hebron

Plano Senior HS

Frisco Panther Creek

Plano Senior HS

Irving Nimitz

Lewisville Marcus

Denton Calvary Academy
International Leadership of Texa
Royse City

Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Dallas Covenant

International Leadership of Texa
Lewisville Hebron

Dallas Covenant

Plano Senior HS

7:23
7:00
7:26
6:57
7:45
7:08
6:54
7:13
7:41
7:43
7:07
7:35
7:24
7:05
7:10
7:00
7:44
7:32
7:54
7:53
6:50
7:17
7:30
6:55
7:24
7:13
7:48
8:02
6:52
7:54
7:35
7:47
7:30
7:12
7:54
6:56
7:51
7:25
7:23
7:47
8:58
7:46
7:13
6:53
7:24
7:53
8:11

8:15
8:08
8:05
8:20
8:25
8:05
7:30
8:25
8:14
8:12
8:32
8:26
7:58
8:16
8:22
8:32
8:24
8:25
8:29
8:29
8:25
8:27
8:21
8:21
8:28
8:50
8:33
8:41
9:08
9:02
8:43
8:25
9:01
8:44
9:01
9:36
9:00
9:11
10:35
9:55
9:02
9:38
9:50
10:47
11:31
9:45
9:47

8:57
9:31
9:11
9:32
8:40
9:38
10:30
9:17
9:05
9:07
9:26
9:06
9:48
9:59
9:53
9:55
9:24
9:38
9:13
9:18
10:25
10:02
10:03
10:42
10:21
10:18
10:02
9:41
10:40
10:03
10:52
11:00
10:43
11:30
10:35
10:59
11:01
11:18
9:58
10:17
10:21
11:08
11:30
10:54
9:49
11:09
10:52

24:36.6
24:40.1
24:43.1
24:50.1
24:51.3
24:52.7
24:55.5
24:56.0
25:02.0
25:03.1
25:06.5
25:08.5
25:11.2
25:21.6
25:27.2
25:28.2
25:33.5
25:37.9
25:38.0
25:41.1
25:41.5
25:48.3
25:56.4
25:59.7
26:13.5
26:23.0
26:24.1
26:25.3
26:41.5
27:00.3
27:10.4
27:13.7
27:15.4
27:28.0
27:31.4
27:32.2
27:53.6
27:55.2
27:57.4
28:01.1
28:22.9
28:33.3
28:34.9
28:36.5
28:45.3
28:48.0
28:52.1

7:56 / mi
7:57 / mi
7:58/ mi
8:00/ mi
8:01/mi
8:01/mi
8:02/ mi
8:02/ mi
8:04 / mi
8:04 / mi
8:05/ mi
8:06 / mi
8:07 / mi
8:10/ mi
8:12/ mi
8:12/ mi
8:14/mi
8:16/mi
8:16/ mi
8:17/mi
8:17/mi
8:19/ mi
8:22 / mi
8:23/mi
8:27/ mi
8:30/ mi
8:30/ mi
8:31/mi
8:36/mi
8:42/ mi
8:45/mi
8:46/ mi
8:47 /mi
8:51/mi
8:52/ mi
8:52/ mi
8:59 /mi
9:00/ mi
9:01/mi
9:02/ mi
9:09/ mi
9:12/ mi
9:13/mi
9:13/mi
9:16 / mi
9:17/ mi
9:18/mi
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

(n/s)
(83)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
84
(n/s)

2135
1855
1866
2140
2114
1807
2111
1558
1353

Maxwell Casey
Evan Molina
Joshua Cox
Steven Shock
Dushawn Steward
Cody Phariss
Cruz Lucio

Angel Monsivais

Alan Gibson

LEGAL

Plano Senior HS

Lewisville Hebron

Lewisville Hebron

Plano Senior HS

Plano Senior HS

La Porte

Plano Senior HS

Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis

Dallas Covenant

CONTACT

8:48
8:27
8:44
7:51
8:44
8:58
8:45
9:34
9:54

10:08
9:50
9:46

10:39

11:35

10:39

11:36

11:21

13:20

If you have questions about an event, please contact

the organizer or race timer. race result has no
information about the event.

10:14
11:15
11:17
11:36
10:46
11:39
11:10
12:06
14:14

29:12.0
29:33.8
29:48.4
30:07.3
31:06.9
31:18.1
31:32.8
33:02.2
37:30.5

9:25/mi
9:32/ mi
9:36 / mi
9:42 / mi
10:02 / mi
10:05/ mi
10:10/ mi
10:39 / mi
12:05/ mi
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